	P. S. C. Ky. No
V	Cancels ?. S. C. Ky. No.
er en	
SYMSONIA WATER DISTR	TCT
SYMSONIA, KENTUCI	OF KY
	dations for Furnishing
water ser	
	AT .
Northwestern portion	of Graves County OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	DEC 201985
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
	BY: 9 Devylegen
•	VICE COMMISSION OF CUCKY
June 12 19.85	EFFECTIVE December 20 1,85
	ISSUED BY Symsonia Water District (Name of Utility)
	AY Harold McManus
	Chairman

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Northwestern portion of Graves Community, Town, or City
	P.S.C. Ky. NO
	SHEET NO.
Symponia Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky. NO.
Symsonia Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE
	RATE PER RATE
Amender A shhooked	
Appendix A attached	
F. Committee of the com	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	DEC 20 1985
Fig. 1	PURSUANTITO 807 KAR 5:011,
	BY: O SECURO CONTROL OF THE SECURE CONTROL OF THE SECURO CONTROL OF THE SECURO CONTROL OF THE SECURO CONTROL OF THE SECURE CONTROL OF THE SECURO CONTROL OF THE SECURE CONTROL O
DATE OF ISSUE June 12, 1485	DATE EFFECTIVE 12/20/95
ISSUED BY Hareld McManus Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman
Issued by authority of an Order of to Case No. 6364 dated 12-	
707	C

APPENDIX A

APPENDIX TO AN ORDER OF THE KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 9364 DATED 12/20/85

The following rates and charges are prescribed for the customers in the area served by Symsonia Water District. All other rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein shall remain the same as those in effect under authority of this Commission prior to the effective date of this Order.

RATES: Monthly

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Connection

First 2,000 gallons

Next 3,000 gallons

Next 5,000 gallons

Next 10,000 gallons

\$7.05 Minimum Bill

1.60 per 1,000 gallons

1.50 per 1,000 gallons

1.40 per 1,000 gallons

3/4 - Inch Connection

First 5,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

\$11.85 Minimum Bill
1.50 per 1,000 gallons
1.40 per 1,000 gallons

1 - Inch Connection

First 10,000 gallons \$19.35 Minimum Bill 1.40 per 1,000 gallons

2 - Inch Connection

First 20,000 gallons \$33.35 Minimum Bill 1.40 per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

DEC 20 1985

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY:

c3.86

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For Northwestern portion	of Graves Co
	Community, To	wn or City
	P.S.C. NO. 1	
		0
	SHEET NO.	2
SYMSONIA WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. NG	
ame of Issuing Corporation		
and the same of th	SHEET NO.	
47		
CLASSIFICATIO	N OF SERVICE	
CLABBITICATIO	IN OF BERLVICE	2.000
The second secon		RATE PER UNIT
		FER ONT
FARM CONNECTIONS - SAME rates and mete	er (5/8") as listed	
under Residential Co	nsumers	
FIELD CONNECTIONS - SAME		
- Laure Official Control Control		
	•	
		F
··		
	CHECKED	
	Public Service Commission	_
	JAN 1 1 1982	9
	by & Sectmond	-
	RATES AND TARIFFS	
ATE OF ISSUE 6/6/79	DATE EFFECTIVE 7/	1 /70
6/6/79		*/ 17
VED BY James E. Ellington house of the	right TITLE Chairman	·
Name of Officer		
ssued by authority of an Order of the Pun Case No. 7336 dated 6/6/79	ablic Service Commission	of Kentucky
Case No. 1330 dated 0/0/19	•	13

form for	r filing Rate Schedules		Town or City
		P.S.C. NOOriginal	SHEET NO. 3
Symson Same of	nia Water District Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S	
	CLASSIFI	CATION OF SERVICE	_SHEET NO
	School Ser		RATE PER UNIT
	Connection Fee - \$	350.00 (2" service)	
	1st 25,000 Gal.	\$21.50	
	Next 100,000 Gal.	40.00	
	All over 125,000 Gal.	.40 per 1,000	
	Minimum Bill \$15.00		
· .			
			₹.
		PUBL!	Ñ.
		FE/B 1/ 8 1970	5

DATE OF ISSUE Chairman ISSUED BY Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. _______ dated ______. ISSUED BY

DATE EFFECTIVE

Nov. 1, 1964

	FOR Northwestern portion of Graves Co.
•	P.S.C. Ky. No.
•	Sheet No
Symsonia Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No
	Sheet No
RULES AND I	REGULATIONS
This schedule of Rules and Regulations governs Symsonia Water District hereinafter referred to service received from the Utility. No employed is permitted to make an exception to Rates, Ru Regulations are to be in effect so long as the Service Commission Rules and Regulations. The and Regulations of the Commission even though	to as the Utility and applies to all e or individual director of the Utility ules, or Regulations. All Rules and ey are not in conflict with Publice Utility is further subject to all Rules
Revisions	
These Rules and Regulations may be revised, and changed from time to time subject to approval and shall have the same force as the present R	of the Public Service Commission,
SERVICE AREA	
The Utility furnishes water service to the SYN Symsonia, Kentucky, Northwestern portion of Gr	
ATAILABILITY	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
Water Servuce is available to any domestic, contithin the Utility's area.	
SANTAN CANAN	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECT!00/9 (1)
WATER FAILURE	BY: 9. Fledglegan
The Utility is responsible for water failure of employees. No costomer is paid damages for equifically found to be caused by an act of negle employees.	ipment unless such damages are. spec- Ligence on the parthus specific stammssida OF KENTUCKY
FRETECTION BY CUSTOMER	EFFECTIVE
Corromer shall protect the equipment of the Utinterfere with Utility's property or permit in representatives of the Utility.	tility on his premises and shall not atterference excepture why tought reads:011, SECTION 9 (1)
DATE OF ISSUE 5 6 83 Month Day Year	DATE EFFECTIVE May 6 83 Month Day Year
ISSUED BY Elway T Rust Name of Officer	Jed. Symson, Aty Title Address

Address 7

	FOR Northwestern portion of Graves Co.
	P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No
Symponic Water Bisbrict	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No
RULES AND RE	GULATIONS
MOTICE OF TROUBLE	
Customer shall give immediate notice to the Util saturfactory service and of any defects known to	
MAINTENANCE	
The Utility may at any time deemed necessary, su or customers for the purpose of making repairs, part of its system. The Utility shall give reaso service to the customer.	changes or inprovements upon any
The Utility shall be responishle for the mainten line installed by the Utility and the customer ance of that portion thereof installed by the Cu	shall be responsible for the mainte-
EXECUTION OF SERVICE	
Extension of service shall be in accordance with	1 807 KAR 5:066, Section 12.
LINE RELOCATIONS	
Then necessary to move or relocate facilities, to parties requesting such relocation.	the cost will be paid by party or
BILLING, COLLECTION, PENALTIES	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
PURSUANT TO SECTOR	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
0	SECTION 9 (1)
DATE OF ISSUE 5 6 83 DAMONTH Day Year	ATÉ EFFECTIVE May 6 83 Month Day Year
Name of Officer	Title Address

	FOR Northwestern portion of Graves Co.
*	P.S.C. Ky. No.
<i>b</i> - ,	Sheet No. 4
SYMSONIA WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No
RULES	AND REGULATIONS

DEPOSTTS

The Utility may require from any customer or applicant for service a cash deposit or other guaranty to secure payment of bills not to exceed two-twelfths (2/12) of the estimated annual bill of such customer or applicant where bills are rendered monthly, or three-twelfths (3/12) of the estimated annual bill where bills are rendered bimonthly, or four-twelfths (4/12) of the estimated bill of such customer or applicant where bills are rendered quarterly. Interest at the rate of six percent (6%) per annum will be paid on deposits so required, accruing from the date of deposit.

DISCOUNTINUANCE OF SERVICE BY UTILITY

The Utility may refuse or discontinue service to an applicant or customer, after proper notice, for failure to comply with its rules and regulations or state and municipal rules and regulations, when a customer or applicant refused or neglects to provide reasonable access to the premises, for fraudulent or illegal use of service, or for nonpayment of bills. If discontinuance is for non-payment of bills, the customer shall be given at least forty-eight (48) hours written notice, separate from the original bill, and cut-off shall be effected not less than twenty (20) days after the mailing date of the original bill unless, prior to discontinunace, a residential customer presents to the utility a written certificate, signed by a physician, registered nurse, or public health officer, that such discontinuance will aggravate an existing illness or infirmity on the affected premises, in which case service will not be discontinued until the affected resident can make other living arrangements or until ten (10) days elapse from the date of the utility's notification. When a dagerous condition is found to exist on the chartoner? Corcappilical s premises, the service shall be cut off without or refused, provided that Care utility notify the customer or applicant immediately of the reasons for the discontinuance or refusal and the corrective action to be taken by the applicant or customer before service can be rendered. can be rendered.

> PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY

DATE OF	ISSUE	Jan.	28	86	DATE	EFFECTIVE	Mav	6 h h	83
	10	Month	Day	Year			Month	Day	Year
ISSUED BY Horald McMayur		Chairman		Symsonia, Ky					
	N	ame of	Officer		Chairman Ti	tle		Address	
	151	7							_

C3,88